www.ozzmium.co.uk | +44 182 562 7302
REFLECTOR
White gloss WGC
Black gloss BGC
White matt WMC
Black matt BMC
Metallic mirror finish MGC
Metallic matt MMC
MGC asymm. with WH shade WAC
MGC asymm. with BL shade BAC
CASING COLOUR
White WH
Grey GR
Black BL
Custom RAL
EMERGENCY MODULE
3 hr EM
PRODUCT
NAME
POWER
CONSUMPTION
LUMEN
OUTPUT* EFFICACY* PRODUCT SIZE ORDER
REFERENCE
CITTA I 15 10W 1460 Lm 146 lm/W 600 x 80 x 62 mm CITI15
CITTA I 20 11W 1791 Lm 163 lm/W 600 x 80 x 62 mm CITI20
CITTA I 22 14W 2111 Lm 151 lm/W 600 x 80 x 62 mm CITI22
CITTA I 25 16W 2433 Lm 152 lm/W 600 x 80 x 62 mm CITI25
CITTA I 30 18W 2920 Lm 162 lm/W 600 x 80 x 62 mm CITI30
CITTA I 35 22W 3583 Lm 163 lm/W 600 x 80 x 62 mm CITI35
CITTA I 40 26W 4223 Lm 162 lm/W 600 x 80 x 62 mm CITI40
CITTA I 50 31W 4867 Lm 157 lm/W 600 x 80 x 62 mm CITI50
L80 B10 > 100 000h  |  SDCM 3  |  CRI 80+
Order code example: CITI20-4K-ST-WGC-WH-EM
IP40 RAL
MATERIALS